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Directorate of Technical Education, Gandhinagar 

Government Engineering College, Modasa 
Financial Statement for the year 2024-25 

Salary of Teaching/ Nonteaching Staff 
Office Expenditure, Procurement of Machinery/ 
Equipment 

Security, House Keeping and Other Services 
Apprenticeship 

Training of Teachers 

Total 

Head 

Centre of Excellence 

Mapate 
tnchare AcCoUnt Officer 
GCVT,ENGG.COLLEGE 

MODASA-333345 

Grant 

2024-25 

1814 

42.51 

185.46 

2.28 

1.4 

156.2 

2201.85 

Expenditure 

2024-25 

1812.66 

42.15 

185.44 

0.00 

1,34 

156.17 

2197.76 

Rupces in Lakhs 

% Utilization 

si-323344 

99.93 

99.16 

99.99 

0.00 

95.99 

99.98 

99.81 
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Directorate of Technical Education, Gandhinagar 

Government Engineering College, Modasa 

Financial Statement for the year 2023-24 

Salary of Teaching/ Nonteaching Staff 
Office Expenditure, Procurement of Machinery/ 
Equipment 

Head 

Security, House Keeping and Other Services 

Training and Placement 

Repair and Renovation 

Training of Teachers 

Total 

nchare Account Officer 
GOVT.ENGG.COĻLEGE 

MODASA-383315 

Grant 

2023-24 

1724 

59.55 

177.28 

4.00 

49.8 

1.47 

2016.10 

Expenditure 

2023-24 

1723.85 

58.08 

176.74 

2.91 

49.8 

1,43 

2012.81 

Rupces in Lakhs 

% Utilization 

sil-323314 

99.99 

97.54 

99.69 

72.87 

100.00 

97.09 

99.84 



Sr. No. 

2 

3 

Directorate of Technical Education, Gandhinagar 

Government Engineering College, Modasa 
Financial Statement for the year 

Salary of Teaching/ Nonteaching Staff 

Office Expenditure 

Security, House Keeping and Other Services 

Head 

Procurement of Machinery/Equipment 

Training of Teachers 

Total 

Mapete 
hchare ACCouet Officer 
GOVT.EGGCOEGE 

0SA-333213 

Grant 

2022-23 

1616 

39.67 

141.7 

18.16 

0.75 

1816.28 

2022-23 

Expenditure 

2022-23 

1615.75 

39.66 

141.37 

18.15 

0.37 

1815.30 

Rupces in Lakhs 

% Utilization 

sil-323314 

99.98 

99.98 

99.76 

99.96 

49.23 

99.95 
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