

Directorate of Technical Education, Gandhinagar

Government Engineering College, Modasa

Financial Statement for the year 2024-25

Sr. No.	Head	Rupees in Lakhs		
		Grant	Expenditure	% Utilization
		2024-25	2024-25	
1	Salary of Teaching/ Nonteaching Staff	1814	1812.66	99.93
2	Office Expenditure, Procurement of Machinery/ Equipment	42.51	42.15	99.16
3	Security, House Keeping and Other Services	185.46	185.44	99.99
4	Apprenticeship	2.28	0.00	0.00
5	Training of Teachers	1.4	1.34	95.99
6	Centre of Excellence	156.2	156.17	99.98
	Total	2201.85	2197.76	99.81

Mapathy
Incharge Account Officer
GOVT.ENGG.COLLEGE
MODASA-383315

John
અચાર્ય
સરકારી ઇજનેરી કોલેજ
મોડાસા-૩૮૩૩૧૫

Directorate of Technical Education, Gandhinagar
Government Engineering College, Modasa

Financial Statement for the year 2023-24

Sr. No.	Head	Rupees in Lakhs		
		Grant	Expenditure	% Utilization
		2023-24	2023-24	
1	Salary of Teaching/ Nonteaching Staff	1724	1723.85	99.99
2	Office Expenditure, Procurement of Machinery/ Equipment	59.55	58.08	97.54
3	Security, House Keeping and Other Services	177.28	176.74	99.69
4	Training and Placement	4.00	2.91	72.87
5	Repair and Renovation	49.8	49.8	100.00
6	Training of Teachers	1.47	1.43	97.09
	Total	2016.10	2012.81	99.84


 Incharge Account Officer
 GOVT.ENGG.COLLEGE
 MODASA-383315


 આચાર્ય
 સરકારી ઇંજિનેરી કોલેજ
 મોડાસા-૩૮૩૩૧૫

Directorate of Technical Education, Gandhinagar

Government Engineering College, Modasa

Financial Statement for the year 2022-23

Sr. No.	Head	Rupees in Lakhs		
		Grant	Expenditure	% Utilization
		2022-23	2022-23	
1	Salary of Teaching/ Nonteaching Staff	1616	1615.75	99.98
2	Office Expenditure	39.67	39.66	99.98
3	Security, House Keeping and Other Services	141.7	141.37	99.76
4	Procurement of Machinery/Equipment	18.16	18.15	99.96
5	Training of Teachers	0.75	0.37	49.23
	Total	1816.28	1815.30	99.95

Mapatel
Incharge Account Officer
GOVT. ENGG. COLLEGE
MODASA-383313

આચાર્ય
સરકારી ઇજનેરી કોલેજ
મોડાસા-૩૮૩૩૧૫